
Graduation Report 
 

 

COUNTY 

 

 

TOTAL ENROLLMENT 

 

 

NUMBER OF SENIORS 
(ELIGIBLE TO GRADUATE AT END OF YEAR) 

 

% RECEIVING STANDARD 

DIPLOMA 

 

% RECEIVING CERTIFICATE 

OF COMPLETION 

 

Duvall County, Florida 

 

 

830 

 

124 

 

80%* 

 

20% 

 

Broward County, Florida 

 

 

789 

 

251 

 

84% 

 

16% 

 

* 56% had completed all course work, received a 2.0 or above GPA and passed FCAT by May, 2007.  15 Students took FCAT in June and passed after 

an intensive FCAT Remediation program.  7 Students took ACT in June and received a passing score moving the percent to 80%. 

 

 

Underclassman Report 
 

 

COUNTY 

 

 

END OF  

2006-2007 

 

 

SAME STUDENT RETURNED 

2007-2008 

 

% RETURNED 

 

Duvall County, Florida 

 

 

732 Students 

 

658 

 

90% 

 

Broward County, Florida 

 

 

789 Students 

 

699 

 

89% 

 

 


